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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Handicap 01 Busker(Robert Heathcote) Vlad Duric 8 58.0 19  (EM)Out of Luck(Desleigh Forster) Ms Samantha 6 58.5
1110 metres $40000 01:40PM (3 Explosive Tycoon(Tony Gollan) Martin Harley 10 58.0 Collett
01  Hell March(Toby Edmonds & Kyle 1 60.0 06 Prancing Payton(David Murphy) Ms Georgina 9 58.0 20  (EM)Witheren Lass(Laurie Hearn) Jason Taylor 13 56.5
Stephen McLean) Wilson-Taylor Cartwright s GOLD BENCHMARK 70 Handi
02  Spartus(Tony Gollan) Jag 9 59.0 07 Silk Warrior(David Vandyke) Ms Tiffani 11 58.0 }1°2°o°°{m " $3::o('fap 04:01PM
Guthmann-Che Brooker etres :
ster 09 Champagne Tower(Rex Lipp) Kyle 5 56.0 01  Bugalugs(Jimmy Downes) Ms Courtney 5 615
03  Mehretu(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang 57.5 Wilson-Taylor Bellamy
04 More For Ready(Michael Ms Georgina 7 57.5 10  Divine Di(Sharryn Livingstone) Andrew 6 56.0 02 Surfers Royale(Billy Healey) Cobi Vitler 11 61.5
Morrison) Cartwright Mallyon 03 Damo Dayz(Tony Gollan) Jag 2 61.0
05 Daitanna(Jack Bruce) Damien 3 57.0 11 Flaming Maree (NZ)(Annabel Jag 12 56.0 Guthmann-Che
Thornton Neasham & Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che ster
06 Mississippi Dream (NZ)(Peter &  Mark Du Plessis 5 57.0 ster 04 Bad Education(Robert Heathcote) Ms Nikita 10 60.5
Will Hulbert) 12 Philia(David Vandyke) Ms Cejay 1 56.0 Beriman
07 Dashing Hope(Gary Duncan) Ms Nikita 6 56.5 Graham 05 Galaxy General(Lindsay Gough) Ms Georgina 3 59.5
Beriman 13 Some Style(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang 4 56.0 Cartwright
08 One Dream Away(Gary Doughty) MsCejay 2 56.5 15  (EM)Humid(Chris Waller) Bailey Wheeler 3 56.0 06  Keep Safe(Robert Heathcote) Vlad Duric 4 57.5
Graham 17 (EM)Invisible Target(Rochelle Cobi Vitler 2 58.0 07 Lion Class(Lawrie Mayfield-Smith) Taylor Marshall 9 57.5
11 Missabeat(Brent Gray) Ms Samantha 8 55.5 Pereira) 08 North Of Eli(Matthew Dunn) Andrew 6 57.5
Collett 18 (EM)He's Finesse (NZ)(Tony & Jaden Lloyd 7 58.0 Mallyon
Maddysen Sears) 09 Impendor(Matthew Dunn) Damien 7 57.0
2 SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Thornton
Handicap 4 STRADBROKE SEASON BOOK NOW Maiden Plate ; ;
1650 metres QTIS: $53000 , Non QTIS: $15000 02:15PM 1350 metres $40000 03:26PM 10  Cracker Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)  Bailey Wheeler 8 56.5
01 Vi Al Annabel Neash 3 7 60.0 ' 12 Under The Palais(Ruby Jackson 1 555
ictory Flame(Annabel Neasham ag : 01 Intruder(Chris & Corey Munce) Damien 11 58.5 Chatterton) Murphy
& Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che Thornton
ster .
. S 03  Totspur(Brett Baker) Dale Smith 4 58.5 6 SKY RACING Class 4 Handicap
02  Prince Levi(William Kropp) Taylor Marshall 59.5 ) ) 1350 metres $38000 04:36PM
03 Rock The Sunrise(Matthew Vlad Duric 8 595 04 Trump Card (NZ)(David Vandyke) Vlad Duric 3 58.5
' 05 Vermilion Kirin(Lindsay Gough) Ms Georgina 2 585 01 Cacofonix(Tony & Maddysen ] Kyle 8 59.5
Hoysted) - S Wilson-Tayl
Cartwright €ars) ilson-Taylor
04 San Jose Boy(Jack Bruce Luke Dempse 5 58.5 : : :
05 Aratiri(S y|\£| . ) p 4 10 580 06 Il Patrigno(John Symons & Sheila Jaden Lloyd 7 57.5 02 Treporti(Harry Richardson) Ms Emily Lang 7 59.5
ratiri(Scott Morrisey) Ms C(;(:?vz?'ilgﬁt ) Laxon) 03 Can't Getwhatiwant(Kevin Kemp) Ms Georgina 2 57.0
T ) 09 Tajalat (IRE)(Tony Gollan) Martin Harley 5 56.5 Cartwright
06 The Dark SIde(Wll_“am Kropp) Mark D'U Plessis 6 57.5 10  Window Tapper(Kevin Kemp) Ms Emily Lang 8 56.5 04 Demon Darb(Robert Heathcote) Bailey Wheeler 6 57.0
07  Perfect Dawn(Chris Anderson) Martin Harley 2 56.5 . . :
11 Azafran(Rex Lipp) Kyle 1 555 05 Diddley Squat(Clinton Taylor) Ms Cejay 3 57.0
08 Rothecate(Mark Currie) Bailey Wheeler 3 56.0 Wilson-Taylor Graham
09 Black Assassin(Paula Campbell) Micheal Hellyer 9 55.0 14 Wynette(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay 10 55.5 06 Chief Witness(Chris & Corey Ms Siobhan 1 56.0
10  Mad Ana(Michael Morrison) Ron Stewart 1 54.5 Graham Munce) Rutledge
. 16 (EM)In Society(Bryan Dais) Ms Nikita 12 56.5 07  Spill The Secret(Michael Lakey) Anthony Allen 4 555
3 g:—:::S DAY OUT 1 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Beriman 09 Smart As Smart(Renita Beaton) Andrew 9 55.0
1350 metres QTIS: $55000, Non QTIS: $15000 02:51PM 18  (EM)Murmurs(Chris Waller) Bailey Wheeler 9 57.5 Mallyon
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11

MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH BENCHMARK 65

FAST LADY(Debi O'Toole)

Becamo(Shaun Dwyer)

Handicap

1650 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

08

10

11

13

14

Free Carry(Tony Gollan)
Aiden(Tony Georgieff)

Express Payment(Robert
Heathcote)

Red Mile(Kelly Schweida)
Speed Map(Ben Ahrens)
Tambourine Man(Kevin Martin)

Badda Boom Baby(Renita Beaton)

Sweet Proposal(Annabel
Neasham & Rob Archibald)

Hussy Empress(Paul Butterworth)

(EM)She's Got Veuve(Chris
Waller)

(EM)Sea Of Qi(Tracy Timbery)

$38000

Ms Samantha
Collett

Ron Stewart

Ms Emily Lang
Cobi Vitler
Jake Bayliss

Michael Rodd
Ryan Wiggins
Ms Samantha

Collett
Anthony Allen

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Cejay
Graham

Bailey Wheeler

Nathan
Thomas

LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST Class 1 Handicap

1110 metres

01
02
03
04

07

08

09

11
13

15

Ser Joh(Robert Heathcote)
Dance Wizzard(Tony Gollan)
Concession(Barry Lockwood)
Data Leak(Kevin Kemp)

Rose Noir(Tony Gollan)

Throwin Shade(Ben Ahrens)

Harry the Horse(Stephen
Kirkwood)

Indaza(Tony Gollan)

(EM)Lion's Pride(Chris & Corey
Munce)

(EM)Zouthur (NZ)(John Wallace)

$38000

Bailey Wheeler
Martin Harley
Luke Dempsey

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ms Cejay
Graham

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ms Emily Lang
Ms Siobhan
Rutledge

Ms Jade
Hampson

10

5

54.0

54.0

05:14PM

11
10
5

w bh

63.0
62.5
60.0

59.5
59.5
59.5

57.5

57.0

56.5

55.5

57.0

05:44PM

60.0
59.5
58.5
58.5

58.0

58.0

57.5

56.5
57.5

57.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




